

MC 234/2023

Order Dt:26-12-2023

Today is fixed for SR and appearance.

Petitioner is present by filing hazira.

Requisite is already with the record, issue the same at once.

Ld. P.O. is on leave.

Case is adjourn today

Fix 12-03-2024 for SR and appearance.

.....
(I/C)