

M/C= 234/23

Order dt: 28-11-24

Today is fixed for filing W/O by O.P & Affidavit of assets and liabilities by O.P.

Petitioner is present by filing hazira . O.P is present and files W/O and Affidavit of assets and liabilities .

Which is accepted.

Ld. P.O is transfered Ld. J.M, 1st Court in charge.

Hence, case is adjourned today.

Fix 04-04-25 For Interim Hearing.

D/C by me.

J.M 2nd court Uluberia.
I/C

J.M 2nd court Uluberia.
I/C