

MC 234 of 2023

Order dated 19-09-2025

Today is fixed for I. Hearing.

Petitioners file a hazira.

OP files a hazira and files certain documents by a firisti.

Heard in full.

Fix 10.12.2025 for order.

J.M. 2nd Court, Uluberia